10/2021 - AE/V3
Technetix, Inc. technetix.com   +1 720 931-6480   info-usa@technetix.com
Outdoor taps
XGT signal conditioning plug-ins
Overview
The XGT signal conditioning plug-ins accommodate signal
conditioning on the drop ports of the XGT modular multitap
range of faceplates. They are optimized for both 1.2 GHz and

Outdoor taps
XGT signal conditioning plug-ins
Order information
1.2 GHz cable equalizers
Item number Item code Description
19013880 XGT1200-CE02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 02 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013881 XGT1200-CE03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 03 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013882 XGT1200-CE04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 04 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013883 XGT1200-CE06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 06 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013884 XGT1200-CE08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 08 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013885 XGT1200-CE09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 09 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013886 XGT1200-CE10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 10 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013887 XGT1200-CE12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 12 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013888 XGT1200-CE14 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 14 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013889 XGT1200-CE16 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 16 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013890 XGT1200-CE18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 18 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013891 XGT1200-CE20 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 20 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013892 XGT1200-CE22 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 22 DB 1.2 GHZ
1.8 GHz cable equalizers
19013856 XGT1800-CE02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 02 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013857 XGT1800-CE03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 03 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013858 XGT1800-CE04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 04 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013859 XGT1800-CE06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 06 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013860 XGT1800-CE08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 08 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013861 XGT1800-CE09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 09 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013862 XGT1800-CE10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 10 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013863 XGT1800-CE12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 12 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013864 XGT1800-CE14 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 14 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013865 XGT1800-CE16 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 16 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013866 XGT1800-CE18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 18 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013867 XGT1800-CE20 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 20 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013868 XGT1800-CE22 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE EQUALIZER 22 DB 1.8 GHZ
10/2021 - AE/V3
Technetix, Inc. technetix.com   +1 720 931-6480   info-usa@technetix.com
© Copyright 2021 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo and certain other marks and logos are trade marks or
registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their respective owners. Technetix protects its
technology and designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
Outdoor taps
XGT signal conditioning plug-ins
Order information
1.2 GHz cable simulators
Item number Item code Description
19013893 XGT1200-CS02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 02 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013894 XGT1200-CS03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 03 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013895 XGT1200-CS04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 04 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013896 XGT1200-CS06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 06 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013897 XGT1200-CS08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 08 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013898 XGT1200-CS09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 09 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013899 XGT1200-CS10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 10 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013900 XGT1200-CS12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 12 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013901 XGT1200-CS15 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 15 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013902 XGT1200-CS18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 18 DB 1.2 GHZ
19013903 XGT1200-CS21 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 21 DB 1.2 GHZ
1.8 GHz cable simulators
19013869 XGT1800-CS02 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 02 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013870 XGT1800-CS03 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 03 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013871 XGT1800-CS04 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 04 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013872 XGT1800-CS06 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 06 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013873 XGT1800-CS08 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 08 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013874 XGT1800-CS09 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 09 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013875 XGT1800-CS10 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 10 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013876 XGT1800-CS12 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 12 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013877 XGT1800-CS15 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 15 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013878 XGT1800-CS18 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 18 DB 1.8 GHZ
19013879 XGT1800-CS21 TECHNETIX XGT PLUG-IN CABLE SIMULATOR 21 DB 1.8 GHZ